

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 68/1989

Jeewan Ram And Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr.Pravin Vyas, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr.B.R.Bishnoi, PP

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG**

Order

13/12/2022

Learned counsel for the appellant undertakes to file amended cause-title within a period of two days.

List the matter after winter break.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

7 NK/-

सत्यमेव जयते