

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 68/1989

Jeewan Ram And Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

State

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.R. Bishnoi, Public Prosecutor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

14/03/2023

Pursuant to the direction given by this Court on 13.12.2022, the amended cause title has been filed. The same is taken on record.

List this appeal for hearing in the next week.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

Abhishek Kumar
S.No.8