

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 68/1989

Jeewan Ram And Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

State

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

17/09/2025

Nobody appears on behalf of the parties.

List this case after two weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DINESH MEHTA),J

50-Arun/-