

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 68/1989

Jeewan Ram And Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

State

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Choudhary, GA-cum-AAG assisted by Mr. K.S. Kumpawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

Order

31/01/2026

No one appears for the appellant.

List the matter on 26.02.2026.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA),J

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J